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Anderson, Andrea FirstEnergy Nuclear Operating Co. Perry 
10 Center Road  A140 
Perry, OH  44081 
 
 

(440) 280-7334 amanderson@firstenergycorp.com  

Banek, Tony DTE Energy Enrico Fermi 2 
, 
 
 

 baneka@dteenergy.com  

Barteck, Gabe Design Engineer 
FirstEnergy Nuclear Operating Co. 

Davis-Besse 
5501 North State Route 2  DB3205 
Oak Harbor, OH  43449 
 
 

(419) 321-8244 grbarteck@firstenergycorp.com  

Basham, Matt Design Engineer 
FirstEnergy Nuclear Operating Co. 

Perry 
10 Center Road  A165 
Perry, OH  44081 
 
 

(440) 280-5170 mcbasham@firstenergycorp.com  

Bent, Denise Design Engineer 
Energy Northwest 

Columbia Generating Station 
North Power Loop Rd 
Richland, WA  99352 
 
 

(509) 377-8560 dmbent@energy-northwest.com  

Brodsky, Mitchell Acting Director, Performance Improvement 
Team 
Department of Energy 

Yucca Mountain Project 
1551 Hillshire Drive 
Las Vegas, NV  89134 
 
 

(702) 294-5437 mbrodsky@ymp.gov  

Chaviano, Sergio (Acting) Plant Engineering Manager 
Florida Power & Light 

Turkey Point Nuclear Power Plant 
9760 SW 344th Street 
Florida City, FL  33035 
 
 

(305) 246-6327 sergio_chaviano@fpl.com  

Chipuli, Miguel C.M. Eng. Supervisor 
Comision Federal de Electricidad 

Laguna Verde 
Oficina de Ingenieria GCN  Dos Bocas 
Veracruz,  Mexico 
 
 

 mchipuli@cfe.gob.mx  

Clough, Earl Technical Specialist 
DOM Resources Services, Inc. 

Corporate Office 
5000 Dominion  Blvd. 
Glen Allen, VA  23060 
 
 

(804) 273-4223 Earl_Clough@dom.com  

Colaianni, Paul Duke Power Catawba Station 
, 
 
 

 rpcolaia@duke-energy.com  

Comer, George Supv. Configuration Improvement 
Framatome-ANP 

7207 IBM Drive  CLT-2A 
Charlotte, NC  28262 

(704) 617-2691 george.comer@framatome-anp.com  
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Cox, Glenn VP, Business Development 
SPESCOM Software, Inc. 

478 Saybrook Rd 
Haddam, CT  06438 
 
 

(860) 345-9500 gcox@spescom.com  

Cox, Michael General Supervisor 
Constellation Energy 

Corporate Engineering 
1997 Annapolis Exchange Parkway 
Annapolis, MD  21401 
 
 

(410) 897-5182 mike.a.cox@constellation.com  

Cullum, Bob Manager, Configuration Management 
WTS 

WIPP Site 
P.O. Box 2078 
Carlsbad, NM  88221-2078 
 
 

(505) 234-8683 bob.cullum@wipp.ws  

Czerniewski, Tom Configuration Management Supervisor 
Entergy Nuclear Northeast 

Indian Point 3 
P.O. Box 308 
Buchanan, NY  10511 
 
 

(914) 271-7487 tczerni@entergy.com  

Davis, Paul CAD Administrator 
PSEG Nuclear, LLC 

Salem/Hope Creek 
P.O. Box 236  M/C N30 
Hancocks Bridge, NJ  08308 
 
 

(856) 339-1689 paul.davis@pseg.com  

Derr, Diane Configuration Services Group Supv 
PPL Susquehanna, LLC 

Susquehanna 
Two North Ninth Street  GENPL4 
Allentown, PA  18101 
 
 

(610) 774-5103 dmderr@pplweb.com  

Dunkelberger, Steve Mechanical Engineer 
Amergen/Exelon 

Three Mile Island 
North Office Building 
Middletown, PA  17057 
 
 

(717) 948-8368 steven.dunkelberger@exeloncorp.com  

Dunn, Karen Document Control Supervisor 
FirstEnergy Nuclear Operating Co. 

Davis-Besse 
5501 North State Route 2  DB1035 
Oak Harbor, OH  43449 
 
 

(419) 321-7774 kldunn@firstenergycorp.com  

Ebeck, Eugene Supervisor, Configuration Control 
FirstEnergy Nuclear Operating Co. 

Beaver Valley 
P.O. Box 4  BV-SEB2 
Shippingport, PA  15077-0004 
 
 

(724) 682-5068 ebecke@firstenergycorp.com  

Gallagher, John Senior Nuclear Engineer 
FirstEnergy Nuclear Operating Co. 

Beaver Valley 
P.O. Box 4  BV-SOSB7 
Shippingport, PA  15077-0004 
 

(724) 682-7605 gallagherjt@firstenergycorp.com  
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Gartner, Donald Design Engineer 

FirstEnergy Nuclear Operating Co. 
Perry 
10 Center Road  A165 
Perry, OH  44081 
 
 

(440) 280-7354 dlgartner@firstenergycorp.com  

Gerlosky, Gloria FirstEnergy Nuclear Operating Co. Perry 
10 Center Road  A140 
Perry, OH  44081 
 
 

(440) 280-5463 gjgerlosky@firstenergycorp.com  

Gilbert, J. Vincent Director, Consulting Services 
Total Resource Management 

1776 I Street, N.W.  Suite 400 
Washington, DC  20006-3708 
 
 

2027398138 vince.gilbert@trmnet.com  

Gillis, Mark Fleet Engineering Programs 
FirstEnergy Nuclear Operating Co. 

Corporate Office 
76 S. Main Street  GO-14 
Akron, OH  44308 
 
 

(330) 384-5540 gillism@firstenergycorp.com  

Hagen, Joseph VP FENOC Engineering 
FirstEnergy Nuclear Operating Co. 

Corporate Office 
76 S. Main Street  GO-14 
Akron, OH  44308 
 
 

 gillism@firstenergycorp.com  

Hancock, Lloyd Consultant/Publisher - CM Times 
LRH Consulting Services 

7008 Spring Ridge Road 
Cary, NC  27511 
 
 

(919) 852-1143 LRHconsulting@msn.com  

Harper, James Associate 
Booz Allen Hamilton 

Yucca Mountain Project 
1551 Hillshire Drive 
Las Vegas, NV  89134-6321 
 
 

(702) 794-5572 James_Harper@ymp.gov  

Harris, Rick Senior Engineer 
Duke Energy 

McGuire 
12700 Hagers Ferry Road  M/C MG01EE 
Huntersville, NC  28078-7437 
 
 

(704) 875-5589 raharris@duke-energy.com  

Hathcock, Tony Tech Spec II 
Duke Energy 

Oconee Station 
7800 Rochester Highway 
Seneca, SC  29679 
 
 

(864) 885-4189 tmhathco@duke-energy.com  

Hayes, Michael Engineering Analyst 
Exelon Corporation 

4300 Winfield Road  3rd Fl Cornerstone II 
at Cantera 
Warrenville, IL  60555 
 
 

6306573849 michael.hayes@exeloncorp.com  
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Hayes, William Supervisor Nuclear Engineering 

Dominion Generation 
Millstone 
Rt.156 Rope Ferry Road 
Waterford, CT  06385 
 
 

(860) 447-1791 william_j_hayes@dom.com  

Heider, Mike Section Leader Plant Mod Group 
Arizona Public Service 

Palo Verde Nuclear Generating Station 
P.O. Box 52034  MS 7540 
Phoenix, AZ  85072-2034 
 
 

(623) 393-6689 mheider@apsc.com  

Henry, Mike AmerenUE Callaway 
, 
 
 

 mwhenry@cal.ameren.com  

Hess, Bob Supv. Configuration Coordination Group 
Pacific Gas & Electric 

Diablo Canyon 
P.O. Box 56 
Avila Beach, CA  93424 
 
 

(805) 545-6549 rwh5@pge.com  

Hilston, Ted Design Engineer 
FirstEnergy Nuclear Operating Co. 

Perry 
10 Center Road  A170 
Perry, OH  44081 
 
 

(440) 280-5053 hilstonta@firstenergycorp.com  

Hoffman, Jack Florida Power & Light St. Lucie 
, 
 
 

0 jack_hoffman@fpl.com  

Holcomb, Karen Document Control Supervisor 
FirstEnergy Nuclear Operating Co. 

Beaver Valley 
P.O. Box 4  BV-SEB1 
Shippingport, PA  15077-0004 
 
 

(724) 682-5262 holcombk@firstenergycorp.com  

Holt, Kelly Supv. Engr. Configuration Mgmt. 
NMC-Nuclear Management Company 

Point Beach 
6610 Nuclear Road 
Two Rivers, WI  54241 
 
 

(920) 744-7632 kelly.holt@nmcco.com  

Isherwood, David FirstEnergy Nuclear Operating Co. Davis-Besse 
5501 North State Route 2  DB3105 
Oak Harbor, OH  43449 
 
 

(419) 321-7520 dfisherwood@firstenergycorp.com  

Janu, Cathy Fleet Engineering Programs 
FirstEnergy Nuclear Operating Co. 

Corporate Office 
10 Center Road  A170 
Perry, OH  44081 
 
 

(440) 280-5409 cljanu@firstenergycorp.com  
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Jazayerli, Talal Director, Business Development 

Intergraph Corporation 
Process, Power & Marine 
300 Intergraph Way 
Madison, AL  35758 
 
 

(256) 730-3438 talal.jzayerli@intergraph.com  

Jondle, Dennis Staff Nuclear Engineer 
FirstEnergy Nuclear Operating Co. 

Perry 
10 Center Road  A170 
Perry, OH  44081 
 
 

(440) 280-5706 ddjondle@firstenergycorp.com  

Kennedy, Diane FirstEnergy Nuclear Operating Co. Beaver Valley 
P.O. Box 4  BV-SEB3 
Shippingport, PA  15077-0004 
 
 

(724) 682-5059 kennedyd@firstenergycorp.com  

Kernes-Krause, 
Elizabeth 

Senior Engineer 
Nebraska Public Power District 

Cooper Nuclear Station 
P.O. Box 98 
Brownville, NE  68321 
 
 

(402) 825-5575 eakerne@nppd.com  

Kidd, Lawrence Supv Configuration Mgmt. 
Dominion Generation 

Innsbrook Center 
5000 Dominion Blvd. 
Glen Allen, VA  23060 
 
 

(804) 273-2340 larry_kidd@dom.com  

Kline, William Designs Program Manager 
FirstEnergy Nuclear Operating Co. 

Corporate Office 
76 South Main Street  Mail Code AGO-16 
Shippingport, PA  15077-0004 
 
 

(330) 384-4544 klinew@firstenergycorp.com  

Kohut, Dave Technical Engineer/Officer 
Bruce Power 

Bruce Nuclear Power Development 
P.O. Box 1540 
Tiverton, Ontario Canada NOG T20 
 
 

(519) 361-2673 dave.kohut@brucepower.com  

Krais, John Design Engineering Senior Manager 
PPL 

Susquehanna 
, 
 
 

 jekrais@pplweb.com  

Kratzinger, Frank Parallax Yucca Mountain Project 
, 
 
 

 Frank_Kratzinger@ymp.gov  

Leblanc, Guy Supv, Design Engrg. Elec/Controls 
FirstEnergy Nuclear Operating Co. 

Davis-Besse 
5501 North State Route 2  DB3205 
Oak Harbor, OH  43449 
 
 

(419) 321-7806 gnleblanc@firstenergycorp.com  
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Lindsay, William Project Engineer 

Wolf Creek Nuclear Operating Corporation 
Wolf Creek 
1550 Oxen Lane N.E.  P.O. Box 411 
Burlington, KS  66839-0411 
 
 

(620) 364-8831 wilinds@wcnoc.com  

Macleod, Raymond CAD Applications Coordinator 
Entergy Nuclear Northeast 

Northeast Headquarters 
440 Hamilton Avenue 
White Plains, NY  10601 
 
 

(914) 272-3519 rmacleo@entergy.com  

Maier, Steve Design Engineering Analysis Manager 
TXU 

Comanche Peak 
Comanche Peak Steam Electric Station  
Mail Code M31 
Glen Rose, TX  76043 
 
 

(254) 897-0305 smaier@txu.com  

Mallernee, Jane FirstEnergy Nuclear Operating Co. Davis-Besse 
5501 North State Route 2  DB3105 
Oak Harber, OH  43449 
 
 

(419) 321-7312 jmmallernee@firstenergycorp.com  

Mangan, Pat Configuration Control Manager 
American Electric Power 

D. C. Cook 
500 Circle Drive 
Buchanan, MI  49017-1395 
 
 

(269) 697-5198 pcmangan@aep.com  

Martin, Warren Booz Allen Hamilton Yucca Mountain Project 
, 
 
 

 warrenemartin@cox.net  

Meinke, Dennis Supervisor, Configuration Control 
FirstEnergy Nuclear Operating Co. 

Perry 
10 Center Road  A180 
Perry, OH  44081 
 
 

(440) 280-5410 djmeinke@firstenergycorp.com  

Melton, Samuel CM Supervisor 
Progress Energy 

Brunswick 
P.O. Box 10429 
Southport, NC  28461-0429 
 
 

(910) 457-2519 samuel.melton@pgnmail.com  

Minnick, Steve Manager Mechanical Design 
Exelon Corporation 

Limerick Generating Station 
P. O. Box 2300 
Sanatoga, PA  19464-2300 
 
 

 Stephen.Minnick@Exeloncorp.com  

Moore, Connie Supervisor, Configuration Control 
FirstEnergy Nuclear Operating Co. 

Davis-Besse 
5501 North State Route 2  DB3085 
Oak Harbor, OH  43449 
 

(419) 321-8170 moorec@firstenergycorp.com  
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Nass, Steve Fleet Engineering Programs 

FirstEnergy Nuclear Operating Co. 
Corporate Office 
76 S. Main Street  GO-14 
Akron, OH  44308 
 
 

(330) 384-4693 nasss@firstenergycorp.com  

Neuendorf, Robert Principal Nuclear Specialist 
American Electric Power 

D. C. Cook 
500 Circle Drive 
Buchanan, MI  49107 
 
 

(616) 697-5736 roneuendorf@aep.com  

Nichols, Steve INPO , 
 
 

 nicholsse@inpo.org  

Nordin, Mike Configuration Management Supervisor 
Nuclear Management Company 

Palisades 
2780 Blue Star Memorial Highway 
Covert, MI  49043 
 
 

(269) 764-2311 michael.nordin@nmcco.com  

Oliver, Carol CM Supervisor 
Progress Energy 

Robinson 
3581 W. Entrance 
Hartsville, SC  29550 
 
 

(843) 857-1132 carol.oliver@pgnmail.com  

Palaszewski, Byran NASA , 
 
 

   

Pandya, Dhiren Principal Engineer 
Progress Energy 

Corporate 
410 S. Wilmington Street  PEB6 
Raleigh, NC  27601 
 
 

(919) 546-7431 dhiren.pandya@pgnmail.com  

Parler, John CM Supervisor 
SCE&G 

VC Summer 
P.O. Box 88 
Jenkinsville, SC  29065 
 
 

(803) 345-4318 jparler@scana.com  

Payne, Grant USEC PGDP (Gaseous Diffusion) 
, 
 
 

 paynegm@pgdp.usec.com  

Perkins, Laurent CM Consultant 
SPESCOM Software, Inc. 

10052 Misa Court Ridge 
San Diego, CA  92121 
 
 

(858) 410-6352 lperkins@spescom.com  

Powers, Jim Director Fleet Engineering 
FirstEnergy Nuclear Operating Co. 

Corporate Office 
76 S. Main Street  GO-14 
Akron, OH  44308 
 
 

(330) 384-4930 jjpowers@firstenergycorp.com  
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Pucko, Timothy Consultant Engineer 

FPL Energy 
Seabrook Station 
P.O. Box 300  Lafayette Rd. 
Seabrook, NH  03874 
 
 

(603) 772-7728 timothy_pucko@fpl.com  

Ramaswamy, K Technical Specialist, Systems Engineering 
Division 
Canadian Nuclear-Safety Commission 

280, Slater Street 
Ottawa, Ontario Canada K1P 1C2 
 
 

6139950819 Ramaswamyk@cnsc-ccsn.gc.ca  

Reddington, John Fleet Engineering Programs 
FirstEnergy Nuclear Operating Co. 

Corporate Office 
76 S. Main Street  GO14 
Akron, OH  44308 
 
 

(330) 384-4975 jereddington@firstenergycorp.com  

Reinsmith, Keith Senior Engineer 
PPL Susquehanna, LLC 

Susquehanna 
Two North Ninth Street  GENPL4 
Allentown, PA  18101 
 
 

6107747678 kareinsmith@pplweb.com  

Rogers, Joseph Manager, Engineering Programs 
FirstEnergy Nucler Operating Company 

Corporate Office 
76 S. Main Street  GO-14 
Akron, OH  44308 
 
 

(330) 384-4610 jwrogers@firstenergycorp.com  

Roney, Paul Supervisor, Engineering Analysis 
FirstEnergy Nuclear Operating Co. 

Perry 
10 Center Road  A170 
Perry, OH  44081 
 
 

(440) 280-5281 pjroney@firstenergycorp.com  

Rothe, John Senior Engineer 
PPL Susquehanna, LLC 

Susquehanna 
Two North Ninth Street  GENPL5 
Allentown, PA  18101 
 
 

(610) 774-7522 jerothe@pplweb.com  

Schubert, Helene Document Control Supervisor 
FirstEnergy Nuclear Operating Co. 

Perry 
10 Center Road  A140 
Perry, OH  44081 
 
 

(440) 280-7333 hjschubert@firstenergycorp.com  

Schulte, Judith Configuration & Project Management Supv. 
Duke Energy 

McGuire 
12700 Hagers Ferry Road  M/C MG01EE 
Huntersville, NC  28078-7437 
 
 

(704) 875-5543 jhschult@duke-energy.com  

Severyn, Jeff Supv. Nuclear Engineering Programs 
FirstEnergy Nuclear Operating Co. 

Beaver Valley 
P.O. Box 4  BV-SOSB7 
Shippingport, PA  15077-0004 
 
 

(724) 682-4967 severynj@firstenergycorp.com  
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Simbles, Edward Manager 

ERIN Eng & Research 
17350 SH 249, Suite 240 
Houston, TX  77064 
 
 

(281) 477-3419 easimbles@erineng.com  

Stotlar, Thomas Supervising Engineer, Configuration Control 
AmerenUE 

Callaway 
Junct. CC & Hwy. O  P. O. Box 620, CA-
460 
Fulton, MO  65251 
 
 

(573) 676-4349 twstotlar@cal.ameren.com  

Stout, Michael Director-Business Development 
SPESCOM Software, Inc. 

2932 Greenbriar Lane 
Allentown, PA  18103 
 
 

(610) 439-0233 mstout@spescom.com  

Tadjalli, Mehdi Design Engineering Manager 
PSEG Nuclear, LLC 

Salem/Hope Creek 
P.O. Box 236  M/C N24 
Hancocks Bridge, NJ  08038 
 
 

(856) 339-1155 mehdi.tadjalli@pseg.com  

Tassell, Roger Lead Engineer - Design Engineering 
DTE Energy 

Enrico Fermi 2 
6400 North Dixie Highway 
Newport, MI  48166 
 
 

(734) 586-1768 tassellr@dteenergy.com  

Tobin, Paul President 
PKMJ Technical Services, Inc. 

465 Malcolm Drive 
Moon Twp., PA  15108 
 
 

(412) 393-2433 tobinpjr@pkmj.com  

Walling, Leo Supv. Design Drafting/Config Cont 
Omaha Public Power District 

Fort Calhoun 
P.O. Box 550 
Fort Calhoun, NE  68023 
 
 

(402) 533-6950 lwalling@oppd.com  

Weber, David CM Project Lead 
Energy Northwest 

Columbia Generating Station 
P.O. Box 968  M/D PE24 
Richland, WA  99353 
 
 

(509) 377-4659 dgweber@energy-northwest.com  

Welliver, Don Supervisor - Design Configuration 
Southern Nuclear Operating Company 

40 Inverness Pkwy P.O. Box 1295 
Birmingham, AL  35244 
 
 

(204) 992-6803 dewelliv@southernco.com  

Willis, Danny Department of Energy Yucca Mountain Project 
, 
 
 

 danny.willis@ymp.gov  

Wilson, Duane VP Info Tech 
ERIN Eng & Research 

2175 N. California Blvd, Suite 810 
Walnut Creek, CA  95496 
 

(925) 943-7977 dkwilson@erineng.com  
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Wittman, Bobbi FirstEnergy Nuclear Operating Co. Davis-Besse 

5501 North State Route 2  DB3105 
Oak Harbor, OH  43449 
 
 

(419) 321-8235 bkwittman@firstenergycorp.com  

Woodfin, Jr., David Consultant 30291 Cedar Valley Drive 
Northwood, OH  43619 
 
 

(419) 836-7549 dwoodfin@woh.rr.com  

 


